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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL

Monitored
Capacity

(MW)

1 32 4 65 7 109 151413 16

% OF
 LAST
YEAR
(9/10)

% OF
PRO-
GRAM
(4/3)

ACTUAL
SAME

MONTHACTUAL PROGRAM ACTUAL

% OF
LAST
YEAR
(4/5)

% OF
PROGRAM

(9/8)
PROGRAM

ACTUAL
SAME

PERIOD PROGRAM ACTUAL

ACTUAL
SAME

PERIOD

ACTUAL
SAME

MONTH PROGRAM ACTUAL

OCT-2024 OCT-2024

GENERATION (GWH) PLANT LOAD FACTOR (%)

181712118

TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2024 to
Mar 2025

2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

APRIL 2024 - OCT-2024APRIL 2024 - OCT-2024

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 334.72 427.38 78.3276.0955.67 49.841000.00 585.00 57.2285.00 42.36AGARTALA GT

291.00 904.25 973.26 92.9188.82139.27 92.311800.00 1094.00 82.66134.00 123.70
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 318.31 404.56 78.6842.5663.14 47.98650.00 372.00 85.5756.00 26.87
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 275.00 192.93 258.08 70.16 74.76 2051.00 1557.28 1805.20 75.93 86.27
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 383.65 321.41 119.3621.1161.62 33.36475.00 283.00 135.5739.00 13.01ANTA CCPP

663.36 497.70 634.78 78.4124.92101.19 32.33900.00 526.00 94.6278.00 25.22AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 628.14 831.74 75.5224.95118.36 29.241176.00 680.00 92.37101.00 29.53DADRI CCPP

431.59 215.37 137.28 156.880.0018.17 0.00155.00 93.00 231.5812.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 573.28 578.18 99.1521.78115.59 33.57870.00 521.00 110.0375.00 25.18GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 510.83 516.88 98.8327.63101.24 43.70770.00 447.00 114.2864.00 27.97KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 369.00 120.91 516.17 32.77 23.42 2550.00 2808.97 3020.27 110.16 93.00

ONGC

726.60 2187.18 2781.39 78.6487.75399.08 97.004400.00 2546.00 85.91361.00 350.18TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 361.00 350.18 399.08 97.00 87.75 2546.00 2187.18 2781.39 85.91 78.64
RGPPL
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1967.08 1375.82 834.17 164.9395.30106.27 103.341375.00 796.00 172.8498.00 101.27RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 98.00 101.27 106.27 103.34 95.30 796.00 1375.82 834.17 172.84 164.93
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1103.00 765.29 1279.60 69.38 59.81 7943.00 7929.25 8441.03 99.83 93.94
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